
NAME SUN/SAT/WK CITY HOME PHONE WORK PHONE DENOMINATION DEGREES/EXPERIENCE EMAIL
Barry, Jim No/Yes/Yes Hartford 860-944-9869 same All MM, many years jbarry2424@sbcglobal.net
Blackmore, Francesco Yes/Yes/No Hartford 8.61E+09 same All 10yrs of organ, 15yrs of piano francescoblackmore@Gmal.com
Gilbert, Bob No/Yes/Yes Windsor 860-298-8985 860-966-3920 All BMUS/MS, 30yrs r.f.gilbert@sbcglobal.net
Grazette, Carol Yes/Yes/Yes Hartford 860-951-3039 860-983-6477 All 30+yrs grazette@hotmail.com
Gregoire, Carol Yes/Yes/Yes Hebron 860-646-8760 same All BA,MS, many years gregoire.carol@gmail.com
Gregory, Rosemary Yes/Yes/Yes Vernon 860-648-4013 same Protestant, Catholic many years rosemarygregory@att.net
Hernandez, Sarah No/Yes/Yes East Hampton 413-535-9890 same All BM/20yrs organist/pianist/choir director arthursarah1990@gmail.com
Hertel, Suzanne Yes/No/Yes West Hartford 860-561-0670 same Protestant MSM/EdD, 40+yrs smher82@aol.com
Hively, Bill No/Yes/Yes New Britain 860-620-7280 same All 30+yrs bhively@1stlutherannb.org
Levan, Karen No/Yes/Yes Avon 860-335-6070 same All 20yrs as organist of Shepherd oft the Hills (Lutheran) musicdiscovery@comcast.net
Lundin, Eric Yes/No/No Killingworth 203-215-0903 same Protestant 30yrs organist/choir director elund90@aol.com
Melson, Christine Yes/Yes/Yes West Hartford 860-233-7005 860-888-7898 All BS, MM in music, 30+yrs crismelson@yahoo.com
Rakich, Christa Yes/Yes/Yes Bloomfield 860-614-4549 860-243-8944 All MM, many years, I especially love funeral crakich@yahoo.com
Rechel, Diane Yes/Yes/Yes West Hartford 860-233-3079 same All pianist many years, organ 4+yrs ajoyfulnotepiano@gmail.com
Scarlato, Bridget Yes/Yes/Yes Windsor 860-817-7210 same All MMus, 7yrs exp, play and sing bridgetscarlato@yahoo.com
Straker, Eustace No/Yes/Yes Hartford 860-729-1141 869-242-0776 All 47yrs straepipes@yahoo.com
Sullivan, Eugenia Yes/yes/yes Glastonbury 860-659-9351 same All BM/MM gena88keys@cox.net
Wadsworth, Cheryl Yes/Yes/Yes West Hartford 860-233-1622 869-810-4357 All CAGO, MM in organ perf, all types of chois cherw173@gmail.com
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